
LOT 1 HERITAGE HILLS PHASE 1.

WD 1326-403, QC 1410-609, WD 144

STALVEY ROBERT W
236 SW LEGACY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-4S-17-08466-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/01/2021 CP 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

373,319
11,246
35,000

419,565
42,374

377,191
HX HB VX 13 377,191

0
419,565

0

424,063

1447/1775 9/17/2021 WD Q I 01 379,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS MATTHEW C

STALVEY ROBERT W

1410/0609 2/17/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMANDA A DICKS

MATTHEW C DICKS
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000046350 Solar Power Syste 96,841 01/24/2023

23676 SFR 629 09/30/2005

2022HX Base Yr

236 SW LEGACY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,846 141.1102 158.04 449,782 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2420

BAS 2,420 100 2,420 317,439

FGR 538 55 296 38,827

FOP 126 30 38 4,985

FOP 307 30 92 12,068

3,391 2,846 373,319

BAS= W22 FOP= W23 S18 E8 N3  R5 U5  E10 N10$ S10 W10  D5 L5
S3 W37 S36 E16 N6 E7 FOP= S6 E21 N6 W21$ E28 FGR= S6 E23 N26
W11 S5 W12 S15$ N15 E12 N5 E11 N28$.

BAS

22

10

10

7

3
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16

6

7

28

15

12

5

11

28

FOP

23

18

8 3

7

10

10

FOP6

21

6

21

FGR

6

23

26

11

5

12

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,082.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,246

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 5,000

11,246

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


